## **PRICING INFORMATION**

May 2024



© AND Digital 2024 | IN COMMERCIAL CONFIDENCE

## AND DIGITAL SKILLS FOR THE INFORMATION AGE (SFIA) RATE CARD

Our services are priced by a common set of rates tables, based on the 'Skills for the Information Age (SFIA)' Definitions & Rate Card, as shown below. This gives day rates for consultants of different levels of experience undertaking different types of roles in different types of projects.

	Strategy & Architecture	Business Change	Solution Development & Implementation	Innovation & Insight	Coaching & Upskilling
Follow	£380	£380	£380	£380	£380
Assist	£550	£500	£550	£550	£550
Apply	£700	£600	£700	£725	£700
Enable	£820	£850	£820	£850	£820
Ensure or advise	£1,150	£950	£1,150	£1,150	£1,150
Initiate / Influence	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250
Set Strategy / Inspire	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600

All rates shown are per person per day in GBP and exclusive of VAT.

Further details can be provided on request, including the option to negotiate discounts on the above rate card for particular circumstances.

Working Day	8 hours (exclusive of travel and lunch)		
Working Week	Monday to Friday excluding national holidays		
Office Hours	09:00 - 17:00 (Monday to Friday, UK time)		
Travel and Subsistence	Included in day rate within London M25, Manchester, Leeds, Halifax, Reading, Birmingham, Bristol, Edinburgh and Glasgow		
Mileage	As above		
Professional Indemnity Insurance	Included in day rate		
Minimum Order Quantity	1 day		



## It's time to unlock greater value faster.

**AND Digital** is a UK company built from the ground up to **accelerate digital delivery** - empowering organisations to deliver better, more efficient digital services and products today.

At the same time, we combine our technical expertise with an award-winning learning ethos. This means that even as we're helping clients ship best-in-class services, we're also helping to build the high performing digital teams and capabilities they need for continued success tomorrow.

The result?

Greater value from digital, delivered faster.



UK-wide service delivery with 19 AND offices located across the country.



1400+ Agile digital experts across product, technology, UX, delivery and data.



Onshore teams, co-located or remote, work alongside your in-house experts.



Multi-cloud expertise with AWS, Azure and Google Cloud certification.



200+ tech agnostic engineers to deliver smarter solutions - fast.



You retain the intellectual property for the services and products we build.



Transparent commercial model designed to adapt fast to your evolving needs.



Wide-ranging experience across sectors and highly regulated environments.



2nd place in Glassdoor's 2022 Best Places to Work in the UK survey



## CONTACT

For all questions and queries related to our pricing, please contact:

**Tristan Wilkinson** 

**Chief for Public Sector Growth** 

publicsector@and.digital 18 Henrietta Street, London WC2E 8QH

 Visit us in:
 London | Edinburgh | Manchester | Reading | Leeds | Maidenhead | Halifax | Bristol | Birmingham | Glasgow |

 Find us online:
 www.and.digital in 🖤 🞯 🛟

